Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hatfield - (739581) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.88
2:37.93
2:38.88
2:40.83
2:41.56
2:43.50
2:45.81
2:48.27
2:50.71
2:52.68
2:55.59
3:04.75
3:06.34
3:22.01
3:25.58

4:05.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
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17/10/15
07/02/15
08/03/15
28/03/15
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08/03/14
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20/10/13
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01/12/12

271111

Date

13/12/15
17/10/15
28/03/15
08/03/15
07/02/15
14/12/14
22/11/14

Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs
Peter Bull Development Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championship

Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Venue

St Swithuns
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Winchester
Winchester
Waterlooville

Winchester

Venue

Southampton
St Swithuns
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Southampton

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under
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Winchester

Club Swam Under

Winchester
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2:48.27 205 06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2
2:52.68 190 08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Winchester 2
2:50.71 197 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Winchester 2
2:55.59 181 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3
3:06.34 151 20/10/13  Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4
3:04.75 155 07/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Winchester 3
3:25.58 112 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3
3:22.01 119 18/11/12 Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs Winchester Winchester 4
4:05.47 66 271111 Winchester City Penguins Club Championship Winchester Winchester 4
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