Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hatfield - (739581) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.88	259	Н	17/10/15	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4
2:37.93	249	Н	07/02/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet	Aldershot		3
2:38.88	244	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Winchester	1
2:40.83	235		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Winchester	2
2:41.56	232	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
2:43.50	224	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
2:45.81	215	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
2:48.27	205		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Winchester	2
2:50.71	197	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Winchester	2
2:52.68	190		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Winchester	2
2:55.59	181	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
3:04.75	155		07/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
3:06.34	151		20/10/13	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	Winchester	Winchester	4
3:22.01	119		18/11/12	Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs	Winchester	Winchester	4
3:25.58	112	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
4:05.47	66		27/11/11	Winchester City Penguins Club Championship	Winchester	Winchester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.50	224	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
2:35.88	259	Н	17/10/15	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4
2:40.83	235		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Winchester	2
2:38.88	244	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Winchester	1
2:37.93	249	Н	07/02/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet	Aldershot		3
2:41.56	232	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
2:45.81	215	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
on wight 202	4					Downard Dv CDODT	CVCTEM

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:48.27	205		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Winchester	2
2:52.68	190		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Winchester	2
2:50.71	197	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Winchester	2
2:55.59	181	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
3:06.34	151		20/10/13	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	Winchester	Winchester	4
3:04.75	155		07/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
3:25.58	112	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
3:22.01	119		18/11/12	Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs	Winchester	Winchester	4
4:05.47	66		27/11/11	Winchester City Penguins Club Championship	Winchester	Winchester	4